3602 / 3603 / 3604 Series
Mechanical Totalizing Counter
Key Features Specifications
This unit counts revolutions on many different types of production machinery. Robustly constructed for continuous
operation at high speeds with the main shaft running in double oil impregnated bearings to ensure accurate, long
term, trouble free service. It is supplied with a double or single drive with wing bushing and customer configurable left
or right side reset.
Display White on black, decimals black on white

 
Part Number Ordering Chart
Measuring Wheel Ordering Information
www.trumeter.com 3602-DS-4.1                    05/2023
0 0
1
1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8
9 9
ALL COUNTERS ARE 6 DIGIT, FRONT VIEWING
RESET POSITION IS CUSTOMER
CONFIGURABLE - LEFT OR RIGHT
DRIVE SHAFT WITH WING BUSHINGS
FITTED AS STANDARD
EXAMPLE OF CODING: 3602 - 117TG
3602 = DUAL SHAFT
1  =  ONE DECIMAL PLACE
1  =  0-11” FIG WHEEL (FEET & INCHES)
7  =  2:3
TG  =  TOP GOING
3602-117TG = 99999 - 11 / 2:3 / TOP GOING
FIG WHEEL READINGNUMBER OF DECIMAL PLACESCOUNTER TYPE GEAR RATIO DRIVE DIRECTION
TOP COMING
TOP GOING
TC
TG
3602-
DUAL SHAFT 0
NO DECIMAL PLACES
1
ONE DECIMAL PLACE
1:10
1:1
2:1
3:1
4:1
1:25
10:1
2:3
128:105
64:105
FULL FIGURES
(PLAIN)
FULL FIGURES
(FEET)
FULL FIGURES
(YARDS)
FULL FIGURES
(METRES)
0 - 11” FIG WHEEL
(FEET & INCHES)
0 - 9” FIG WHEEL
(FEET & TENTHS)
0 - 9” FIG WHEEL
(YARDS & TENTHS)
0 - 7/8” FIG WHEEL
(YARDS & EIGTHS)
0 - 9cm FIG WHEEL WITH
100 LINES(M/cm)
5 2 9 8 9 0
Material Direction
(Top Coming)
5 2 9 8 9 0
Material Direction
(Top Going)